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Phases of Admission Dates
> First Phase From 02.07.2018 to 07.07.201.8 Counseling will be
.conducted for UG Courses list
» Second Phase From 09.07.2018 to 13.07.2018 Counseling will be

conducted for PG Courses

Submission of details of Vacant seats to Academic Section On 10.07.2018
(05.00PM) '

» Third Phase From 12.07.201"8 to 14.07.2018 Transfer of Applications

and other mode of admissions against vacant seats, as decided by the - :

Competent Authority Closing date of Admissions 15,07.2018 A
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Roll No. List For

Exam Center :

MA in Hindi
Bilaspur(C.G)

15/05/2018

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Student Name

ANUPRIYA MISHRA
DEEPANSHU SHARMA
MANISH KUMAR SAHU
MUKESH KUMAR
PRAGYA SHARMA
PRIYA BARIK

Shravan kumar
SHREYA

SRISHTI

SUREKHA PATEL

Roll No

10032410001
10032410002
10032410003
10032410004
10032410005
10032410006
10032410007
10032410008
10032410009
10032410010

Registration No

1819972120581
18199513318628
18199113322584
18199613313987
1819972106593
1819972101113
18199513201421
1819972113978
18199823308760
18199723310331
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Roll No. List For MA in Hindi

Exam Center : Raipur 15/05/2018
Student Name Roll No Registration No
LAKHAN KUMAR 11132410001 18199413301505
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Roll No. List For

Exam Center :

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

15/05/2018

Student Name
BARSARANI SAHU
NAMITA RANI BAG

RAKESH MEHER

MA in Hindi

Bhubaneswar
Roll No
66632410001
66632410002
66632410003

Registration No
18199823320004
18199723220073

18199713422728
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